
SUMTER COUNTY CIRCUIT CIVIL

 FORECLOSURE SALE LISTING

    SALE DATE:  03/16/2023

The following foreclosure sales are scheduled to be auctioned at 10:00AM at 

the Sumter County Courthouse, courtroom f

*Please be advised that foreclosure sales may not be held in the order listed below.  If attending foreclosure sales, 

please listen closely for the case number of the property you are interested in to be called.

- Case Number - -Amt of Final Judgment- -Address as listed on 

Final Judgment-

2017-CA-000345 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS OF SUMTER 

COUNTY FL -VS- 

                CRUMP, ANNIE S

SALE 

CANCELLED

$83,812.70 
3398 CR 431

LAKE PANASOFFKEE, FL 

33538

Thursday, March 16, 2023

2021-CA-000420 

US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION -VS- 

                FUTCH, HARRY L

SALE 

CANCELLED

$99,597.32 
132 S COMMERCIAL STREET

COLEMAN, FL 33521
Thursday, March 16, 2023

2022-CA-000568 

VICTORY CAPTIAL GROUP LLC -VS- 

                ALLEN, CYNTHIA

$123,385.80 
312 SANTA CLARA CIRCLE

THE VILLAGES, FL 32159
Thursday, March 16, 2023

2022-CC-000006 

CONTINENTAL COUNTY CLUB RO INC -VS- 

                HALSEY, ROBERT L

$13,398.98 
4 BOBCAT TRAIL 

WILDWOOD, FL 34785
Thursday, March 16, 2023

2022-CC-000811 

CONTINENTAL COUNTRY CLUB RO INC -VS- 

                REISTAD, ROBERT

$15,605.52 
108 N TIMBER TRAIL

WILDWOOD, FL 34785
Thursday, March 16, 2023

TOTAL : 5

CLERICUS - Foreclosure Sale List
Pg -1

Run Date - 3/16/2023 


